April 16, 2025

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: JENNIFER TERRELL
256-572-8493

Lakeside Leisure

Div Rep 2:

Division # 064

Div Rep 3:

Week 2

06401 Chalk Dirty to Me
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

Number Name

SL
5 08653
3 09657
4 09367
6 02309
6 08421
2 08630
4 05234

N

06404 Born Free

Ellison, Matt
Garner, Crockett
Holsonback, Jeremy
Rigsby, Scott
Carter, Tommy
Ogle, Trisha
Lowery, Nate

Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

SL  Number Name

7 05145
3 08890
5 09407
6 06319
6 05516
2 09399
3 08204

Bonds, Mark
Minyard, Denise
Foshee, Wade
Smith, Timothy
Stephens, Dustin
Raines, Beth
Muglach, Ashton

06402 Buck's Buckaroos
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

06523
38635
07496
08725
01938
08851
08644
09340

Number Name

Busha, Buck
Sanders, Daniel
McKinney, Ramona
Herring, Jimmie
Hooper, Arab Mike
Ballard, Drew
Vaughn, Laney
Naler, Brittany

06403 U Can Bank On It
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

SL
5
7
4
4
3
2
6

08486
07577
09348
09800
08289
09644
06139

Number Name

Fitts, Jimmy
Hubbard, Randy
Holsonback, Derrell
Fitts, Smoke
RAINS, MRS.
Hicks, Camey
Whitt, James
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April 16, 2025 Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report Week 2
Sundown Sanctuary
Division # 065
Div Rep 1: JENNIFER TERRELL Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
256-572-8493
06501 Chalk Dirty to Me 06502 Buck's Buckaroos 06503 U Can Bank On It
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 08653 Ellison, Matt 8 06523 Busha, Buck 5 08486 Fitts, Jimmy
3 09657 Garner, Crockett 6 38635 Sanders, Daniel 7 07577 Hubbard, Randy
4 09367 Holsonback, Jeremy 2 07496 McKinney, Ramona 3 09348 Holsonback, Derrell
6 08421 Carter, Tommy 2 08725 Herring, Jimmie 3 09800 Fitts, Smoke
N 6 02309 Rigsby, Scott 5 01938 Hooper, Arab Mike 3 08289 RAINS, MRS.
1 08630 Ogle, Trisha 5 08851 Ballard, Drew 2 09644 Hicks, Camey
4 05234 Lowery, Nate 5 08644 Vaughn, Laney 7 06139  Whitt, James
3 09340 Naler, Brittany
06504 Born Free
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge
SL  Number Name
8 05145 Bonds, Mark
2 08890 Minyard, Denise
5 09407 Foshee, Wade
6 06319  Smith, Timothy
7 05516 Stephens, Dustin
3 09399 Raines, Beth
3 08204 Muglach, Ashton
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
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* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



