Week 2

## **Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report** Lakeside Leisure

Division # 064

Div Rep 1: JENNIFER TERRELL

06401 Chalk Dirty to Me

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Ή	I. JENNIFER IERREL
	256-572-8493

Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge				
	<u>SL</u> 5	Number 08653	Name Ellison, Matt	
	3	09657	Garner, Crockett	
	4	09367	Holsonback, Jeremy	
Ν	6	02309	Rigsby, Scott	
	6	08421	Carter, Tommy	
	2	08630	Ogle, Trisha	
	4	05234	Lowery, Nate	

## 06402 Buck's Buckaroos

Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

<u>SL</u>	Number	
7	06523	Busha, Buck
5	38635	Sanders, Daniel
3	07496	McKinney, Ramon
3	08725	Herring, Jimmie
4	01938	Hooper, Arab Mike
4	08851	Ballard, Drew
5	08644	Vaughn, Laney
4	09340	Naler, Brittany

## 06403 U Can Bank On It

Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

<u>SL</u>	<u>Number</u>	<u>Name</u>
5	08486	Fitts, Jimmy
7	07577	Hubbard, Randy
4	09348	Holsonback, Derrell
4	09800	Fitts, Smoke
3	08289	RAINS, MRS.
2	09644	Hicks, Camey
6	06139	Whitt, James

#### 06404 Born Free

Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

<u>SL</u>	Number	<u>Name</u>
7	05145	Bonds, Mark
3	08890	Minyard, Denise
5	09407	Foshee, Wade
6	06319	Smith, Timothy
6	05516	Stephens, Dustin
2	09399	Raines, Beth
3	08204	Muglach, Ashton

#### Week 2

# Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report Sundown Sanctuary

Division # 065

Div Rep 1: JENNIFER TERRELL

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

1. ULIVIV			VI VI	
256-5	72-8	493		

06501	Chalk Dirty to Me
Host:	92225 Buck's Lounge

	<u>SL</u>	<u>Number</u>	<u>Name</u>
	5	08653	Ellison, Matt
	3	09657	Garner, Crockett
	4	09367	Holsonback, Jeremy
	6	08421	Carter, Tommy
N	6	02309	Rigsby, Scott
	1	08630	Ogle, Trisha
	4	05234	Lowery, Nate

## 06502 Buck's Buckaroos

Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

<u>SL</u>	Number	<u>Name</u>
8	06523	Busha, Buck
6	38635	Sanders, Daniel
2	07496	McKinney, Ramona
2	08725	Herring, Jimmie
5	01938	Hooper, Arab Mike
5	08851	Ballard, Drew
5	08644	Vaughn, Laney
3	09340	Naler, Brittany

## 06503 U Can Bank On It

Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

<u>SL</u>	<u>Number</u>	<u>name</u>
5	08486	Fitts, Jimmy
7	07577	Hubbard, Randy
3	09348	Holsonback, Derrell
3	09800	Fitts, Smoke
3	08289	RAINS, MRS.
2	09644	Hicks, Camey
7	06139	Whitt, James

#### 06504 Born Free

Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

<u>SL</u>	Number	<u>Name</u>
8	05145	Bonds, Mark
2	08890	Minyard, Denise
5	09407	Foshee, Wade
6	06319	Smith, Timothy
7	05516	Stephens, Dustin
3	09399	Raines, Beth
3	08204	Muglach, Ashton